\!T Trillium
%2 Health Partners

Hospital Reporting of Expenses Form - Board Member & Senior Management

Name:
Title:

Reporting Period:

Dr. Craig McFayden

Regional Vice President - Cancer Care Ontario (CCO)

MHCW Regional Cancer Program, Credit Valley Site Lead
October 1, 2013 to March 31, 2014

Date Approved/Paid
November 14, 2013
November 14, 2013
November 14, 2013
November 14, 2013
November 14, 2013
November 28, 2013
November 28, 2013
November 28, 2013
December 19, 2013
December 19, 2013
December 19, 2013
February 6, 2014
February 6, 2014
February 6, 2014
March 6, 2014
March 6, 2014
March 6, 2014
March 6, 2014
March 26, 2014
March 26, 2014

Amount
1,080.70
62.45
185.41
1,102.52
220.27
166.00
511.89
22.80
176.28
48.00
185.84
19.00
130.42
349.59
34.50
76.34
18.00
192.75
69.37
195.08
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Expense Category
Travel - Airfare

Travel - Rail

Travel - Taxi

Travel - Accommodations
Travel - Meals

Travel - Parking

Travel - Mileage

Travel - Go Train

Travel - Accommodations
Travel - Parking

Travel - Mileage

Travel - Parking

Travel - Mileage

Travel - Accommodations
Travel - Parking

Travel - Mileage

Travel - Taxi

Travel - Accommodations
Travel - Mileage

Travel - Accommodations

Description

European Cancer Congress (ECC) September - October 2013
ECC Conference September - October 2013
ECC Conference September - October 2013
ECC Conference September - October 2013
ECC Conference September - October 2013
Meetings April 2013 to June 2013

Meetings April 2013 to June 2013

Meetings April 2013 to June 2013

Meeting October 2013

Meetings November 2013

Meetings November 2013

Meetings December 2013

Meetings December 2013

Meetings December 2013

Meetings January 2014

Meetings January 2014

Meetings January 2014

Meetings January 2014

Meetings February 2014

Meetings February 2014




